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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

2

Indian Institute of Technology

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar

3
3
3
3

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Academic Program Name
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
5281

12895

1085

2796

3207

6906

2001

2613

977

594P

7085

13664

1428

3131

3214

7123

1691

2639

508

684

981

2805

69
144

852

530

Rank
6813

13493

1467

2796

3594

7143

2226

2613

23P

594P

8107

14694

1492

3131

3735

7200

1935

2639

541

684

1420

2871

69
178

852

730

12
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Indian Ins:titute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar
Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of Technology
Gandhinagar

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science ar{d 'Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al
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Al
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Al
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Al

Al

Al
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OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SsC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1159

185

756

188

703

2032

5359

91P

518

1319

1261

3892

577

2214

408

821

6923

14916

1688

3906

3805

7329

2216

3327

617P

1033P

3829

9381

892

2587

2224

3916

1253

2684

692

405P

1392

528

756

226

703

3343

6157

91P

564

1319

1918

4399

1213

2214

592

821

8813

15204

1777

3906

4248

8109

2596

3327

655P

1033P

4845

11399

910

2587

2878

6270

1624

2684

734

405P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
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