

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	2
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5281	6813
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12895	13493
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1085	1467
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2796	2796
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3207	3594
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6906	7143
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2001	2226
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2613	2613
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	977	23P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	594P	594P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7085	8107
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13664	14694
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1428	1492
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3131	3131
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3214	3735
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7123	7200
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1691	1935
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2639	2639
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	508	541
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	684	684
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	981	1420
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2805	2871
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	69	69
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	144	178
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	852	852
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	530	730

2/2020	niips.//josaa.nic.in/Nes	uii/iXeSuii	currentorci.as	DA		
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1159	1392
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	185	528
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	756	756
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	188	226
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	703	703
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2032	3343
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5359	6157
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	91P	91P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	518	564
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1319	1319
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1261	1918
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3892	4399
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	577	1213
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2214	2214
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	408	592
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	821	821
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6923	8813
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14916	15204
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1688	1777
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3906	3906
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3805	4248
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7329	8109
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2216	2596
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3327	3327
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	617P	655P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1033P	1033P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3829	4845
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9381	11399
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	892	910
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2587	2587
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2224	2878
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3916	6270
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1253	1624
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2684	2684
		AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	692	734
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	31	Gender Wedtrai	032	

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]itd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..